Lamar - Home Runs
No. Player Gm# Date
1. Vickers, J. 1 Feb 09
2. Lloyd, B. 5 Feb 17
3. Towne, K. 6 Feb 18
4. Ambort, M. 7 Feb 23
5. Vickers, J. 11 Feb 28
6. Delome, C. 19 Mar 12
7. Moore, D. 19 Mar 12
8. Dunson, T. 23 Mar 18
9. Ambort, M. 25 Mar 21
10. Dunson, T. 25 Mar 21
11. DelLome, C. 25 Mar 21
12. Ambort, M. 25 Mar 21
13. DelLome, C. 26 Mar 23
14. Vickers, J. 27 Mar 24
15. DelLome, C. 29 Mar 27
16. DelLome, C. 29 Mar 27
17. Baker, R. 31 Apr 01
18. Ambort, M. 31 Apr 01
19. Moore, D. 31 Apr 01
20. Ambort, M. 31 Apr 01
21. Dunson, T. 32 Apr 01
22. Delome, C. 32 Apr 01
23. Lloyd, B. 32 Apr 01
24. DelLome, C. 32 Apr 01
25. Vickers, 3J. 33 Apr 03
26. Moore, D. 34 Apr 06
27. Moore, D. 34 Apr 06
28. Ambort, M. 35 Apr 06
29. Ambort, M. 36 Apr 07
30. Ambort, M. 36 Apr 07
31. Ambort, M. 38 Apr 14
32. Ambort, M. 40 Apr 15
33. Lloyd, B. 40 Apr 15
34. Lloyd, B. 45 Apr 27

* - leadoff homerun

(2007)

Opponent
vs Oklahoma State
Holy Cross

Holy Cross
Northwestern

LeMoyne College
Louisiana Tech
Louisiana Tech
Texas-Arlington

at UTSA

at UTSA

at UTSA

at UTSA

at Stephen F. Austin
at Stephen F. Austin
Houston
Houston
Nicholls
Nicholls
Nicholls
Nicholls
Nicholls
Nicholls
Nicholls
Nicholls

State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State

at Louisiana-Lafayette

Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas

at Central
at Central
at Central
at Central Arkansas
at Central Arkansas
at Sam Houston State
at Sam Houston State
at Sam Houston State
Texas State

Pitcher

Gardner 0...

Thran
Thater
Radmacher
Tunison
Jericho
Alsup

Long, N.
Sillavan, J.

Blakley, J. 0...
Miles, N. 0...
Miles, N. 0...

Schrom, J.

Luetge, L. 0...

Joseph, D.
Wright
Sullivan, J.
Quebedeaux,N

Quebedeaux,N 0...

Beauchamp, J

Larson, R.
Guidroz, L. * 0...
Guidroz, L. 0...
Guidroz, L.
Wilborn *0...

Pritchett, B
Pritchett, B
Cloud, 3J.
Whitaker, M.
Price, D.
Marshall, 3J.

Gray, T. 0...
Prihoda, L. 0...
Fiske, J. * 0.,
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On Base Inn Outs Count
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Score
0-2

16-0
7-5

13-2
6-2
0-0
6-11
1-0
4-1
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2-4
4-4
0-0

Final
2-5
19-0
9-6
16-2
8-2
9-12
9-12
5-0
14-7
14-7
14-7
14-7
8-4
9-7
10-17
10-17
11-10
11-10
11-10
11-10
11-1
11-1
11-1
11-1
4-5
8-16
8-16
2-8
9-6
9-6
9-6
5-4
5-4
3-0



Lamar - Ambort, M. - Home Runs (2007)

No. Player
1. Ambort,
2. Ambort,
3. Ambort,
4. Ambort,
5. Ambort,
6. Ambort,
7. Ambort,
8. Ambort,
9. Ambort,

10. Ambort,

Gm#
7
25
25
31
31
35
36
36
38
40

Date
Feb
Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

23
21
21
01
01
06
07
07
14
15

Lamar - Baker, R.

No. Player
1. Baker,

Gm#

Date

R. 31 Apr 01

Opponent
Northwestern

at UTSA

at UTSA

Nicholls State
Nicholls State

at Central Arkansas
at Central Arkansas
at Central Arkansas
at Sam Houston State
at Sam Houston State

Pitcher

Radmacher L2, 4
Sillavan, J. i 3
Miles, N. 0... 8
Quebedeaux,N L. 2. 3
Beauchamp, 3J i . 6
Cloud, 3. i 6
Whitaker, M. 2. 9
Price, D. 2. 10
Marshall, J. 2. 1
Gray, T. 0... 5

- Home Runs (2007)

Opponent
Nicholls State

Pitcher On Base Inn
Sullivan, J. i . 1

Lamar - DelLome, C. - Home Runs (2007)

No. Player
1. Delome,
2. DelLome,
3. DelLome,
4. DelLome,
5. DelLome,
6. DelLome,
7. DelLome,

Lamar - Dunson, T.

No. Player
1. Dunson,
2. Dunson,
3. Dunson,

Gm#
19
25
26
29
29
32
32

NONONON~N

Date
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr

12
21
23
27
27
01
01

Gm# Date
T. 23 Mar 18
T. 25 Mar 21
T. 32 Apr 01

Lamar - Lloyd, B.

No. Player
1. Lloyd,
2. Lloyd,
3. Lloyd,
4. Lloyd,

Lamar -

No. Player
1. Moore,
2. Moore,
3. Moore,
4. Moore,

Gm#

Date

5 Feb 17

40 Apr 15
45 Apr 27

B
B. 32 Apr 01
B
B

Moore, D.

Gm#
19
31
34
34

O o oo

Date
Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr

12
01
06
06

Lamar - Towne, K.

No. Player
1. Towne,

Gm#
K.

Date

6 Feb 18

Opponent

Louisiana Tech

at UTSA

at Stephen F. Austin
Houston

Houston

Nicholls State
Nicholls State

Pitcher On Base Inn
Jericho ...3
Miles, N. 0...
Schrom, J. 2.
Joseph, D. i
Wright 2.
Guidroz, L. * O...
Guidroz, L. i
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- Home Runs (2007)

Opponent
Texas-Arlington
at UTSA
Nicholls State

Pitcher On Base Inn
Long, N. .1.. 2
Blakley, J. 0... 4
Larson, R. 2. 3

- Home Runs (2007)

Opponent

Holy Cross

Nicholls State

at Sam Houston State
Texas State

Pitcher On Base Inn
Thran L2, 6
Guidroz, L. 0... 7
Prihoda, L. 0... 8
Fiske, J. *0... 6

- Home Runs (2007)

Opponent

Louisiana Tech
Nicholls State

at Central Arkansas
at Central Arkansas

- Home Runs (2007)

Opponent
Holy Cross

Pitcher On Base Inn
Alsup * 0. 6
Quebedeaux,N 0... 3
Pritchett, B i 4
Pritchett, B L2, 8
Pitcher On Base

Thater 1., 7

Lamar - Vickers, J. - Home Runs (2007)

No. Player

1. Vickers, J.
2. Vickers, J.

Gm#

Date

1 Feb 09
11 Feb 28

Opponent
vs Oklahoma State
LeMoyne College

Pitcher
Gardner 0... 4
Tunison 1., 7
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Outs

Outs

NOMMONDO

Outs
1
1

Outs

o N O
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1
1

On Base Inn Outs Count Score

3-2 13-2
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Count Score
1-1 0-4

Count Score
0-0
12-3
0-0
4-9
6-9
7-1
9-1

Count Score

1-2 1-0
1-2  6-1
2-0  4-1

Count Score

0-0 16-0
2-2 8-1
- 4-4
1-2  0-0

Count Score

0-0 6-11
3-2  5-4
- 0-6
- 5-14

Inn Outs Count Score

2-2 7-5

On Base Inn Outs Count Score

- 0-2
2-1  6-2
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Final
16-2
14-7
14-7
11-10
11-10
2-8
9-6
9-6
9-6
5-4

Final
11-10

Final
9-12
14-7
8-4
10-17
10-17
11-1
11-1

Final
5-0

14-7

11-1

Final

19-0

11-1
5-4
3-0

Final
9-12
11-10
8-16
8-16

Final
9-6

Final
2-5
8-2



Lamar - Vickers, J. - Home Runs (2007)

No. Player Gm# Date Opponent Pitcher On Base Inn Outs Count Score Final
3. Vickers, 3J. 27 Mar 24  at Stephen F. Austin Luetge, L. 0... 4 1 0-0 2-4 W 9-7
4. Vickers, J. 33 Apr 03 at Louisiana-Lafayette Wilborn *0... 2 0 0-1 0-0 L 4-5



